Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
H3DK-HBS 24-48VAC/DC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number h3dk-hbs-24-48vacdc
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.06 kgs
Display Name H3DK-HBS 24-48VAC/DC
Description Timer, DIN rail mounting, 22.5mm, power off-delay,
0.1-12s, SPDT, 5 A, 24 VAC/DC
ETIM Class EC001439
EAN 4548583745032.0
Group DG
Fam DGD
Country of Origin IDN
Tariff Code 9107000090.0
OC Code H3DK6009C
Second Item Number H3DKHBSACDC2448OMI
Category Przekaźnik Czasowy - H3DK
Stat Fam HACA
Stat Fam description H3DK
Publication sort 7DAC1
Primary Package Length 108
Primary Package Width 95
Primary Package Depth 44
Dimensions 108mm x 95mm x 44mm
Primary Package Weight 137 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Timer, DIN rail mounting, 22.5mm, power off-delay, 0.1-12s, SPDT, 5 A, 24 VAC/DC